City of Santa Rosa



Legislation Details

File #:	21-2	203PC	Version:	1	Name:	Rules and Regs Amendment (conse	ent
Туре:	PC-	Consent			Status:	In Committee	
File created:	2/18	8/2021			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	2/25	5/2021			Final action:		
Title:	RESOLUTION - RESOLUTION OF THE PLANNING COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF SANTA ROSA AMENDING THE PLANNING COMMISSION RULES AND REGULATIONS MODIFYING SECTIONS I. AUTHORITY, II. ORGANIZATION, III. EXECUTIVE SECRETARY, VI. MEETINGS, AND VII. QUORUM RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Planning and Economic Development Department that the Planning Commission, by resolution, approve the Resolution to amend the Planning Commission Rules and Regulations.						
Sponsors:	Planning and Economic Development						
Indexes:	Not a Project						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Memorandum, 2. Attachment 1 - Rules and Regulations (redline version), 3. Attachment 2 - Rules and Regs, Adopted 8.11.pdf, 4. Resolution, 5. Exhibit A (updated Rules and Regs)						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
2/25/2021	1	Planning	Commissio	on		o waive reading of the text and adopt onsent Items	Pass